DATASHEET
exotek-instruments.com
NEW
 !
APPLICATIONS AND FEATURES
The new MC-460 measures the moisture content level in sawn timber,
Biofules such as Sawdust, Wood Chips, Pellets, Palm Oil Tree resi-
dues and also Paper etc. depending on which electrodes or probes are

bales,  Palm Oil Tree Re-
sidues, Chips and Pellets
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Product No. Quantity Unit
MC-460/S-10 135 1 Set
MC-460/S-10P 1020 1 Set
MC-460/S-30 136 1 Set
MC-460/S-40 1010 1 Set
S-10 120 1 Pce
S-10P 1021 1 Pce
S-30 121 1 Pce
S-40 1011 1 Pce